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Busbar 320 A Flat 8GK97330KK40

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Bemessungsstrom In
Ausfuhrung

Verzinnt

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Flexibel

ET0646894 /

4001869262031
Siemens Indus.Sector
8GK97330KK40
8GK9733-0KK40

Sammelschiene

320A

1000mm
20mm
5mm

Busbar 320 A Flat 8GK97330KK40 online kaufen

Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten

Seite 1/1


https://en.elektrotools.de/Product/Busbar-320-A-Flat-8GK97330KK40
https://en.elektrotools.de/Product/Busbar-320-A-Flat-8GK97330KK40

